
SCHEDA DI DEGUSTAZIONE
Birra

Produttore

Voto Finale°P-Alcool %

Stile ColoreNazione

Note

Schiuma

Amaro

Frizzantezza

Intensità
Olfattiva

Persistenza
Retro-Olfattiva

Corpo Finezza
Olfattiva

Aspetto

Schiuma:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

fine
compatta
cremosa
aderente
persistente

Frizzantezza:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

scarna
normale
media
decisa
forte

Aspetto:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

opalescente
velata
chiara
limpida
brillante

Corpo:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

scarno
leggero
rotondo
strutturato
consistente

Intensità
Olfattiva:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

tenue
leggera
normale
elevata
molto elevata

Amaro:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

assente
percettibile
moderato
deciso
forte

Finezza
Olfattiva
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

ordinaria
normale
gradevole
attraente
elegante

Persistenza
Retro-olfattiva:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

sfuggente
corta
sufficiente
discreta
lunga

Data . . . . . . . . . . . .


